
WILSON BLUE BUS

STOP AM PM EARLY HALF
24TH PL AND ROOSEVELT 7:17 AM 4:07 PM 2:07 PM 1:07 PM
PORTLAMD WEST OF 26TH ST 7:20 AM 4:06 PM 2:06 PM 1:06 PM
28TH ST NORTH OF ROOSEVELT 7:22 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM 1:04 PM
PORTLAND WEST OF 28TH PL 7:23 AM 4:03 PM 2:03 PM 1:03 PM
LATHAM WEST OF 30ST ST 7:25 AM 4:01 PM 2:01 PM 1:01 PM
DIAMOND WEST OF 31ST ST 7:26 AM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 PM
33RD ST NORTH OF MCKINLEY 7:28 AM 3:53 PM 1:53 PM 12:53 PM
FILMORE WEST OF RANDOLPH 7:29 AM 3:51 PM 1:51 PM 12:51 PM
TAYLOR WEST OF 33RD ST 7:31 AM 3:51 PM 1:51 PM 12:51 PM
34TH ST SOUTH OF FILMORE 7:33 AM 3:49 PM 1:49 PM 12:49 PM
34TH ST SOUTH OF PIERCE 7:33 AM 3:48 PM 1:48 PM 12:48 PM
35TH ST AND PIERCE 7:35 AM 3:47 PM 1:47 PM 12:47 PM
35TH ST AND FILMORE 7:35 AM 3:46 PM 1:46 PM 12:46 PM
36TH ST NORTH OF MELVIN 7:37 AM 3:44 PM 1:44 PM 12:44 PM
MAGIC KEYS DAYCARE 7:38 AM 3:43 PM 1:43 PM 12:43 PM
U-MOM 7:39 AM 3:42 PM 1:42 PM 12:42 PM


